
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/06; Name= CHELSEA
PARK HOLDINGS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201206140002
09840

06/14/2012
10:58:36

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 36 87 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:1-92A
Book:36 Pg:87
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I AND
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-91
THRU 1-92

201206140002
09880

06/14/2012
10:58:40

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 37 120 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-42
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR 1ST
ADDITION

201206140002
09260

06/14/2012
09:28:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 36 34 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:1-51
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 3


