Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/06; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDINGS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201206140002 09840		CHELSEA PARK HOLDINGS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			36	87	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:1-92A Book:36 Pg:87 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I AND PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-91 THRU 1-92
201206140002 09880	06/14/2012 10:58:40	CHELSEA PARK HOLDINGS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			37	120	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-42 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION
201206140002 09260	06/14/2012 09:28:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDINGS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			36	34	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:1-51 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE 3